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Women / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Shalev4408
Accel

8.875 9.525 9.2508.825 36.475
2T 1 5 2 1 

1 

Sophia Beaupre4409
Airborne

8.850 8.825 9.1009.225 36.000
4 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Ailee Lum4404
Accel

7.875 8.550 9.4759.550 35.450
12 6T 1 1 3 

3 

Katy Cerrito4410
Airborne

8.800 8.725 8.7259.100 35.350
5 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Aja Tsutsumi4447
Gymtowne

8.275 9.100 9.1008.500 34.975
11 2 8 3T 5 

5 

Brooke Tweed4433
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.900 8.1509.300 34.800
8 3 2 13 6 

6 

Allison Mollin4444
Gymtowne

9.100 8.550 8.7258.200 34.575
1 6T 11 6T 7 

7 

Teagan Hays4426
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.200 8.3508.725 34.150
2T 11 7 12 8 

8 

Sophia Mendoza4440
Gymtowne

8.725 7.700 8.6008.800 33.825
6 13 6 9 9 

9 

Teagan Pipkin4450
Woodland

8.400 8.300 8.7508.300 33.750
9 9 10 5 10 

10 

Hannah Allen4422
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.000 8.6758.475 33.450
10 12 9 8 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Talbot4451
Woodland

8.600 8.250 8.5757.650 33.075
7 10 12 10 12 

12 

Katie Trunzo4432
Byers Roseville

7.325 8.450 8.4007.125 31.300
13 8 13 11 13 

13 
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